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Sunday   4:30 PM Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07345

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Open Div 1
Balance Scr Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Sun Pool's #3 1 2858 2858 100.00
2 Sun Pool's #2 2 2743 2743
3 Yuma High Rollers 3 2708 2708
4 Ed's Crew 4 2567 2567
5 Team Hylton 5 2501 2501
6 Strike-a-Lot 6 2482 2482
7 Frank's Boyz 7 2402 2402
8 Team Allen 8 2391 2391
9 Dillard's 9 2353 2353

10 Team Meek 10 2317 2317
11 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 11 2314 2314
12 Transmission Plus 12 2240 2240
13 Here Again 13 2151 2151

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Team Betcher 1 2292 2292 100.00
2 Has Beens 2 2033 2033
3 Pecken Da Pins 3 1920 1920
4 Republic Services 4 1919 1919
5 Crewse Crew 5 1799 1799
6 Team Irene 6 1620 1620

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sun Pool's #3 1 2924 2858 2924 260.00
2 Ed's Crew 2 2882 2567 2882 160.00
3 Yuma High Rollers 3 2762 2708 2762 100.00
4 Sun Pool's #2 4 2758 2743 2758
5 Team Hylton 5 2741 2501 2741
6 Dillard's 6 2722 2353 2722
7 Transmission Plus 7 2717 2240 2717
8 Team Allen 8 2715 2391 2715
9 Team Meek 9 2710 2317 2710

10 Strike-a-Lot 10 2698 2482 2698
11 Frank's Boyz 11 2633 2402 2633
12 Here Again 12 2601 2151 2601
13 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 13 2584 2314 2584

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Betcher 1 2832 2292 2832 240.00
2 Pecken Da Pins 2 2772 1920 2772
3 Crewse Crew 3 2690 1799 2690
4 Has Beens 4 2663 2033 2663
5 Team Irene 5 2604 1620 2604
6 Republic Services 6 2486 1919 2486
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 D. Ramsay/C. Wong 1 1479 1479 50.00
2 D. Lind/D. Cory 2 1440 1440
3 F. Dusseau/R. Lopez 3 1395 1395
4 F. Dusseau/W. Woods 4 1387 1387
5 R. Herbert/W. Woods 5 1366 1366
6 M. Mooney/A. West 6 1350 1350
7 C. Wong/W. Woods 7 1305 1305
8 F. Reed/R. Herbert 8 1300 1300
9 L. Rose/T. Turner 9 1298 1298

10 J. Boehler/A. Minor 10 1272 1272
11 A. Lewis/J. Boehler 11 1247 1247
12 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 12 1218 1218
13 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 13 1214 1214
14 B. Meek/D. Waples 14 1211 1211
15 F. Reed/E. Dutton 15 1206 1206
16 R. Follett/R. Anderson 16 1205 1205
17 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 17 1173 1173
18 H. Stuart/D. Pearson 18 1163 1163
19 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 19 1146 1146
20 G. Ross/M. Tuntland 20 1140 1140
21 K. Gould/E. Dutton 21 1118 1118
22 D. Hylton/V. Karbowski 22 1097 1097
23 G. Richardson/G. Richardson 23 1086 1086
24 G. Ross/J. Schofield 24 1076 1076
25 P. Allen/M. Shorter 25 1070 1070
26 L. Rozak/D. Kellogg 26 1026 1026

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 L. Nodurft/D. Peckenschneider 1 1118 1118 50.00
2 L. Rose/I. Rose 2 1063 1063
3 B. Rodman/P. Allen 3 1058 1058
4 M. Riley/C. Shaw 4 1042 1042
5 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 5 1017 1017
6 R. Wehr/L. Waldridge 6 943 943
7 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 7 899 899

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Womens Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 R. Wehr/G. Richardson 1 1132 1132 50.00
2 J. Veretto/N. Hall 2 869 869

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Womens Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 L. Crewse/D. Allen 1 988 988 50.00
2 M. Hathaway/I. Greer 2 903 903
3 D. Berilla/P. Pasky 3 882 882
4 L. Mcgowne/L. Prosser 4 866 866
5 A. Nodurft/B. Peckenschneider 5 864 864
6 E. Inglish/F. Goss 6 818 818
7 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 7 816 816
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 M. Mooney/A. West 1 1572 1350 1572 200.00
2 D. Lind/D. Cory 2 1536 1440 1536 120.00
3 D. Ramsay/C. Wong 3 1518 1479 1518 85.00
4 R. Follett/R. Anderson 4 1433 1205 1433 65.00
5 L. Rose/T. Turner 5 1430 1298 1430 50.00
6 F. Reed/R. Herbert 6 1411 1300 1411
7 F. Reed/E. Dutton 7 1395 1206 1395
7 F. Dusseau/R. Lopez 7 1395 1395 1395
9 F. Dusseau/W. Woods 9 1393 1387 1393

10 E. Wagter/W. Reiger 10 1389 1173 1389
11 R. Herbert/W. Woods 11 1387 1366 1387
12 R. Rutledge/J. Boehler 12 1358 1214 1358
13 H. Stuart/D. Pearson 13 1349 1163 1349
14 B. Meek/D. Waples 14 1343 1211 1343
15 J. Boehler/A. Minor 15 1329 1272 1329
15 G. Ross/M. Tuntland 15 1329 1140 1329
17 K. Gould/E. Dutton 17 1319 1118 1319
18 C. Wong/W. Woods 18 1317 1305 1317
19 D. Hylton/V. Karbowski 19 1313 1097 1313
20 P. Allen/M. Shorter 20 1295 1070 1295
21 G. Richardson/G. Richardson 21 1284 1086 1284
22 A. Lewis/J. Boehler 22 1283 1247 1283
23 T. Dority/G. Bodnar 23 1260 1146 1260
24 A. Lewis/R. Lopez 24 1218 1218 1218
25 G. Ross/J. Schofield 25 1214 1076 1214
26 L. Rozak/D. Kellogg 26 1128 1026 1128

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: Open Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 L. Nodurft/D. Peckenschneider 1 1430 1118 1430 140.00
2 B. Rodman/P. Allen 2 1391 1058 1391
3 M. Riley/C. Shaw 3 1366 1042 1366
4 L. Rose/I. Rose 4 1345 1063 1345
5 R. Wehr/L. Waldridge 5 1309 943 1309
6 C. Burden/J. Wadsworth 6 1308 1017 1308
7 R. Betcher/J. Jarocki 7 1202 899 1202

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: Womens Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 R. Wehr/G. Richardson 1 1378 1132 1378 40.00
2 J. Veretto/N. Hall 2 1265 869 1265

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 4: Womens Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 L. Crewse/D. Allen 1 1435 988 1435 140.00
2 A. Nodurft/B. Peckenschneider 2 1404 864 1404
3 M. Hathaway/I. Greer 3 1353 903 1353
4 E. Inglish/F. Goss 4 1352 818 1352
5 D. Berilla/P. Pasky 5 1341 882 1341
6 L. Mcgowne/L. Prosser 6 1310 866 1310
7 S. Anthony/L. Dildine 7 1281 816 1281
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: MEN -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Russell Herbert 1 685 685 25.00
2 Malcolm Shorter 2 683 683
3 Douglas Pearson 3 677 677
4 Rob Rutledge 4 672 672
5 Alan Lewis 5 665 665
5 Wallace Woods 5 665 665
7 Vic Karbowski 7 650 650
8 Ralph Lopez, III 8 648 648
9 Kelley Gould 9 646 646

10 Bobby Meek 10 639 639
11 Al Minor 11 628 628
12 Ed Dutton 12 626 626
13 Michael Mooney 13 622 622
14 Gary Bodnar 14 616 616
15 Dan Lind 15 615 615
16 Del Kellogg 16 612 612
17 Ted Turner 17 610 610
18 Leonard Rose, Jr 18 603 603
19 Gloria(m) Richardson 19 598 598
20 Harold Stuart 20 595 595
21 Fred Dusseau 21 594 594
21 Duane Ramsay 21 594 594
23 Charles Shaw 23 589 589
24 John Boehler 24 583 583
25 Gerald Ross 25 580 580
26 Alvin West 26 575 575
27 Edwin Wagter 27 573 573
28 Che Wong 28 572 572
29 Thomas Dority 29 564 564
30 John Schofield 30 561 561
31 David Waples 31 555 555
32 Dennis Peckenschneider 32 547 547
33 John Wadsworth 33 544 544
34 Jim Jarocki 34 539 539
34 Frank Reed 34 539 539
36 Paul Allen 36 527 527
37 Rod Follett 37 511 511
38 Larry Rozak 38 508 508
39 Walt Reiger 39 507 507
40 Donald Cory 40 501 501
41 Gerald Richardson 41 496 496
42 Mike Tuntland 42 475 475
43 Ray Anderson 43 84 84

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: Women Div 1

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Rachel Wehr 1 545 545 25.00
2 Lorretta Prosser 2 533 533
3 Gloria Richardson 3 521 521
4 Bonnie Peckenschneider 4 481 481
5 Nancy Hall 5 452 452
6 Loretta Dildine 6 423 423
7 Faye Goss 7 415 415
8 Donna Allen 8 410 410
9 Mary Ann Hathaway 9 404 404

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: MENS -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: Open Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Charles Burden 1 561 561 25.00
2 David Hylton 2 554 554
3 Bill Rodman 3 552 552
4 Ralph Betcher 4 502 502
5 Rachel(m) Wehr 5 474 474
6 Lester Nodurft 6 424 424
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

7 Inju Rose 7 419 419
8 Marc Riley 8 407 407
9 Lewis Waldridge 9 404 404
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 4: WOMENS -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Dana Berilla 1 448 448 25.00
2 Irene Greer 2 435 435
3 Lea Crewse 3 412 412
3 Jean Veretto 3 412 412
5 Alta Nodurft 5 371 371
6 Lois Mcgowne 6 366 366
7 Sandy Anthony 7 353 353
8 Elleanor Inglish 8 323 323

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: MEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: Open Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Rob Rutledge 1 783 672 783 120.00
2 Malcolm Shorter 2 773 683 773 72.00
3 Douglas Pearson 3 752 677 752 55.00
4 Kelley Gould 4 736 646 736 43.00
5 Ed Dutton 5 734 626 734 36.00
6 Bobby Meek 6 732 639 732 32.00
7 Michael Mooney 7 727 622 727 28.00
8 Russell Herbert 8 715 685 715 24.00
9 Charles Shaw 9 706 589 706 20.00

10 Harold Stuart 10 703 595 703
11 Gloria(m) Richardson 11 700 598 700
12 Alvin West 12 692 575 692
13 Vic Karbowski 13 683 650 683
14 Ted Turner 14 679 610 679
15 John Wadsworth 15 676 544 676
16 Edwin Wagter 16 669 573 669
17 Alan Lewis 17 668 665 668
18 Wallace Woods 18 665 665 665
19 Leonard Rose, Jr 19 663 603 663
19 Del Kellogg 19 663 612 663
21 Paul Allen 21 662 527 662
22 Dennis Peckenschneider 22 661 547 661
23 Gary Bodnar 23 658 616 658
24 Jim Jarocki 24 656 539 656
25 Al Minor 25 655 628 655
26 Gerald Ross 26 652 580 652
27 Ralph Lopez, III 27 648 648 648
28 Thomas Dority 28 636 564 636
29 Dan Lind 29 630 615 630
30 John Schofield 30 627 561 627
31 Walt Reiger 31 624 507 624
32 Frank Reed 32 620 539 620
33 Rod Follett 33 616 511 616
34 John Boehler 34 613 583 613
35 Fred Dusseau 35 612 594 612
36 Duane Ramsay 36 609 594 609
37 Che Wong 37 596 572 596
38 Gerald Richardson 38 592 496 592
39 David Waples 39 591 555 591
40 Mike Tuntland 40 589 475 589
41 Donald Cory 41 582 501 582
42 Larry Rozak 42 559 508 559
43 Ray Anderson 43 207 84 207

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: WOMEN -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: Women Div 1

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lorretta Prosser 1 716 533 716 60.00
2 Rachel Wehr 2 689 545 689 30.00
3 Bonnie Peckenschneider 3 679 481 679
4 Loretta Dildine 4 636 423 636
5 Gloria Richardson 5 623 521 623



18th Yuma USBC Senior Open Page 7

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
6 Faye Goss 6 619 415 619
7 Nancy Hall 7 614 452 614
8 Donna Allen 8 608 410 608
9 Mary Ann Hathaway 9 593 404 593

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: MENS -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: Open Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bill Rodman 1 750 552 750 60.00
2 David Hylton 2 737 554 737 30.00
3 Charles Burden 3 720 561 720
4 Ralph Betcher 4 688 502 688
5 Inju Rose 5 638 419 638
6 Lewis Waldridge 6 623 404 623
7 Lester Nodurft 7 619 424 619
8 Rachel(m) Wehr 8 618 474 618
9 Marc Riley 9 611 407 611

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 4: WOMENS -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 4: Women Div 2

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Alta Nodurft 1 710 371 710 55.00
2 Irene Greer 2 693 435 693 25.00
3 Dana Berilla 3 670 448 670
4 Lea Crewse 4 658 412 658
5 Elleanor Inglish 5 650 323 650
6 Jean Veretto 6 646 412 646
7 Lois Mcgowne 7 627 366 627
8 Sandy Anthony 8 605 353 605
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: Open 75 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Russell Herbert 1 1973 1973 22.00
2 Bobby Meek 2 1804 1804 13.00
3 Rod Follett 3 1636 1636
4 David Hylton 4 1515 1515
5 Ralph Betcher 5 1486 1486
6 Rachel(m) Wehr 6 1472 1472
7 Ray Anderson 7 687 687

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: Open 67 - 74

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Wallace Woods 1 2119 2119 30.00
2 Dan Lind 2 2077 2077 20.00
3 Ted Turner 3 1888 1888
4 Rob Rutledge 4 1853 1853
5 Charles Shaw 5 1842 1842
6 Donald Cory 6 1752 1752
7 Dennis Peckenschneider 7 1728 1728
7 Gloria(m) Richardson 7 1728 1728
9 Bill Rodman 9 1576 1576

10 Jim Jarocki 10 1551 1551
Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result

z Scratch All Events  Division 3: Open 58 - 66
Balance Scr Prize

PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Duane Ramsay 1 2027 2027 36.00
2 Fred Dusseau 2 1980 1980 24.00
3 Al Minor 3 1955 1955
4 Che Wong 4 1942 1942
5 Michael Mooney 5 1911 1911
6 Alvin West 6 1905 1905
7 Leonard Rose Jr 7 1785 1785
8 Gerald Ross 8 1757 1757
9 John Schofield 9 1653 1653

10 Gerald Richardson 10 1490 1490
11 Marc Riley 11 1239 1239
12 Lewis Waldridge 12 1230 1230

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 4: Open 50 - 57

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ralph Lopez III 1 2112 2112 25.00
2 Alan Lewis 2 1994 1994
3 Vic Karbowski 3 1911 1911
4 David Waples 4 1823 1823
5 John Boehler 5 1789 1789
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Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 1: Open 75 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Malcolm Shorter 1 2112 1842 2112 30.00
2 Bobby Meek 2 2083 1804 2083 20.00
3 David Hylton 3 2064 1515 2064 15.00
4 Russell Herbert 4 2063 1973 2063
5 Ralph Betcher 5 2044 1486 2044
6 Edwin Wagter 6 2013 1725 2013
6 Paul Allen 6 2013 1608 2013
8 Charles Burden 8 2007 1530 2007
9 Walt Reiger 9 1966 1615 1966

10 Lester Nodurft 10 1951 1366 1951
10 Rod Follett 10 1951 1636 1951
12 Rachel(m) Wehr 12 1904 1472 1904
13 Ray Anderson 13 851 687 851

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 2: Open 67 - 74

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Douglas Pearson 1 2258 2033 2258 35.00
2 Charles Shaw 2 2193 1842 2193 22.00
3 Rob Rutledge 3 2186 1853 2186 18.00
4 Bill Rodman 4 2170 1576 2170
5 Dan Lind 5 2122 2077 2122
6 Wallace Woods 6 2119 2119 2119
7 Ted Turner 7 2095 1888 2095
8 Dennis Peckenschneider 8 2070 1728 2070
9 Gloria(m) Richardson 9 2034 1728 2034

10 Inju Rose 10 2025 1368 2025
11 Ed Dutton 11 2017 1693 2017
12 John Wadsworth 12 2009 1613 2009
13 Donald Cory 13 1995 1752 1995
14 Del Kellogg 14 1923 1770 1923
15 Jim Jarocki 15 1902 1551 1902

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 3: Open 58 - 66

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Alvin West 1 2256 1905 2256 40.00
2 Michael Mooney 2 2226 1911 2226 25.00
3 Duane Ramsay 3 2072 2027 2072 15.00
4 Al Minor 4 2036 1955 2036
5 Fred Dusseau 5 2034 1980 2034
6 Frank Reed 6 2022 1779 2022
7 Che Wong 7 2014 1942 2014
8 Gerald Ross 8 1973 1757 1973
9 Leonard Rose Jr 9 1965 1785 1965

10 Mike Tuntland 10 1901 1559 1901
11 Lewis Waldridge 11 1887 1230 1887
12 Gary Bodnar 12 1883 1757 1883
13 Marc Riley 13 1851 1239 1851
13 John Schofield 13 1851 1653 1851
15 Larry Rozak 15 1820 1667 1820
16 Gerald Richardson 16 1778 1490 1778

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 4: Open 50 - 57

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kelley Gould 1 2209 1939 2209 25.00
2 Ralph Lopez III 2 2112 2112 2112 15.00
3 Vic Karbowski 3 2010 1911 2010
4 Alan Lewis 4 2003 1994 2003
5 Thomas Dority 5 1976 1760 1976
6 Harold Stuart 6 1945 1621 1945
7 David Waples 7 1931 1823 1931
8 John Boehler 8 1879 1789 1879
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Scratch Womens       - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch Womens  Division 1: Womens 75 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Rachel Wehr 1 1029 1029 15.00
2 Faye Goss 2 911 911
3 Elleanor Inglish 3 645 645

Scratch Womens       - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch Womens  Division 2: Womens 67 - 74

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Gloria Richardson 1 1169 1169 25.00
2 Irene Greer 2 874 874
3 Mary Ann Hathaway 3 868 868
4 Loretta Dildine 4 857 857
5 Sandy Anthony 5 735 735

Scratch Womens       - Scratch Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch Womens  Division 4: Womens 50 - 57

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Dana Berilla 1 878 878 5.00
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Hdcp Womens          - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp Womens  Division 1: Womens 75 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Faye Goss 1 1319 911 1319 25.00
2 Rachel Wehr 2 1317 1029 1317
3 Lois Mcgowne 3 1311 789 1311
4 Donna Allen 4 1302 906 1302
5 Elleanor Inglish 5 1299 645 1299

Hdcp Womens          - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp Womens  Division 2: Womens 67 - 74

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Bonnie Peckenschneider 1 1446 1050 1446 25.00
2 Irene Greer 2 1390 874 1390 15.00
3 Gloria Richardson 3 1373 1169 1373
4 Alta Nodurft 4 1344 666 1344
5 Lorretta Prosser 5 1342 976 1342
6 Loretta Dildine 6 1283 857 1283
7 Mary Ann Hathaway 7 1246 868 1246
8 Sandy Anthony 8 1239 735 1239

Hdcp Womens          - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp Womens  Division 3: Womens 58 - 66

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lea Crewse 1 1396 904 1396 5.00

Hdcp Womens          - Handicap Results   Division 4: DIV04 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp Womens  Division 4: Womens 50 - 57

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Dana Berilla 1 1322 878 1322 5.00
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